Powersolve Electronics Ltd.  8A Arnhem Road,  Newbury, RG14 5RU.  England
Tel: 01635 521858  Fax: 01635 523771  Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk
DC-AC INVERTERS
2UPSWI Series
Pure Sine Wave
2000 & 3000 Watts
Features:

Output
Power
Cont.
Input OV
Alarm
Input OV
Shutdown
Input UV
Alarm
Input UV
Shutdown
Efficiency
Full Load
No Load
Current
2UPSWI-2000-12-110 10-16V DC 110V AC 2000W 15.5V DC 16.0V DC 10.5V DC 10.0V DC 86% 1.45A
2UPSWI-2000-12-220 10-16V DC 220V AC 2000W 15.5V DC 16.0V DC 10.5V DC 10.0V DC 87% 1.47A
2UPSWI-2000-24-110 20-32V DC 110V AC 2000W 31.0V DC 32.0V DC 21.0V DC 20.0V DC 88% 0.70A
2UPSWI-2000-24-220 20-32V DC 220V AC 2000W 31.0V DC 32.0V DC 21.0V DC 20.0V DC 90% 0.80A
2UPSWI-2000-48-110 42-62V DC 110V AC 2000W 61.0V DC 62.0V DC 43.0V DC 42.0V DC 90% 0.47A
2UPSWI-2000-48-220 42-62V DC 220V AC 2000W 61.0V DC 62.0V DC 43.0V DC 42.0V DC 92% 0.57A
2UPSWI-2000-110-110 90-140V DC 110V AC 2000W 135.0V DC 140.0V DC 95.0V DC 90.0V DC 94% 0.38A
2UPSWI-2000-110-220 90-140V DC 220V AC 2000W 135.0V DC 140.0V DC 95.0V DC 90.0V DC 94% 0.40A
2UPSWI-2000-220-110 180-275V DC 110V AC 2000W 270.0V DC 275.0V DC 185.0V DC 180.0V DC 94% 0.18A
2UPSWI-2000-220-220 180-275V DC 220V AC 2000W 270.0V DC 275.0V DC 185.0V DC 180.0V DC 94% 0.20A
2UPSWI-3000-12-110 10-16V DC 110 VAC 3000W 15.5V DC 16.0V DC 10.5V DC 10.0V DC 84% 1.50A
2UPSWI-3000-12-220 10-16V DC 220V AC 3000W 15.5V DC 16.0V DC 10.5V DC 10.0V DC 85% 2.20A
2UPSWI-3000-24-110 20-32V DC 110V AC 3000W 31.0V DC 32.0V DC 21.0V DC 20.0V DC 86% 0.82A
2UPSWI-3000-24-220 20-32V DC 220V AC 3000W 31.0V DC 32.0V DC 21.0V DC 20.0V DC 88% 1.08A
2UPSWI-3000-48-110 42-62V DC 110V AC 3000W 61.0V DC 62.0V DC 43.0V DC 42.0V DC 87% 0.39A
2UPSWI-3000-48-220 42-62V DC 220V AC 3000W 61.0V DC 62.0V DC 43.0V DC 42.0V DC 90% 0.55A
2UPSWI-3000-110-110 90-140V DC 110V AC 3000W 135.0V DC 140.0V DC 95.0V DC 90.0V DC 94% 0.16A
2UPSWI-3000-110-220 90-140V DC 220V AC 3000W 135.0V DC 140.0V DC 95.0V DC 90.0V DC 94% 0.28A
2UPSWI-3000-220-110 180-275V DC 110V AC 3000W 270.0V DC 275.0V DC 185.0V DC 180.0V DC 94% 0.11A
2UPSWI-3000-220-220 180-275V DC 220V AC 3000W 270.0V DC 275.0V DC 185.0V DC 180.0V DC 94% 0.12A
Input & Output Ratings
For output connectors add suffix -UK after part number for 13A socket, -EU for Euro socket, -US or US-
GFCI for USA socket, -AU for Australia/New Zealand or -UV for universal version.
Other options: Remote control unit, Locking hinged front panel cover - consult sales office for details